
UNIVERSITY RAINBOWS – FIRST 11 ROUNDS. 

ROUND 1 

Sunday, 7th April. UNIVERSITY v Brighton at Abbotsfield Park, Claremont commencing at 11.45am. 

ROUND 2 

Saturday, 13th April. The Port v UNIVERSITY at Cygnet Oval, commencing at 9.00am. 

EASTER BREAK – 19 to 22 April. No game. 

ROUND 3 

Saturday, 27th April. Hobart v UNIVERSITY at the TCA Ground Hobart commencing at 9.30am. 

ROUND 4 

4-5 MAY. BYE. 

ROUND 5 

Sunday, 12th May. Kingborough v UNIVERSITY at Kingston Twin Ovals commencing at TBA. 

ROUND 6 

Saturday 18th May. UNIVERSITY v Lindisfarne at North Hobart Oval commencing at Noon.  

ROUND 7 

Sunday, 26th May. UNIVERSITY v South-East Suns at University Oval commencing at 9.45am. 

ROUND 8 

Saturday, 1st June. UNIVERSITY v New Norfolk at Boyer Oval commencing at 2.00pm. 

NO GAME – 8/9 June.  

ROUND 9 

Sunday, 16th June. UNIVERSITY v Huonville at University Oval commencing at 11.00am. 

ROUND 10 

Saturday, 22nd June. UNIVERSITY v North Hobart at University Oval commencing at 9.45am. 

ROUND 11 

Saturday, 29th June. Claremont v UNIVERSITY at Abbotsfield Park commencing at 10.15am. 

 


